CICLO  TRIMESTRE
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ID_ENTIDAD_ ENTIDAD_FEC MUNICIPIO

18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit
18 Nayarit

Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad
Gobierno de la Entidad

CICLO_RECUF ID_RAMO

RAMO
12 Salud
12 Salud
12 Salud
12 Salud
12 Salud
12 Salud
12 Salud
12 Salud
12 Salud
12 Salud
12 Salud
12 Salud
12 Salud
12 Salud

ID_MODA ID_PP  PROGRAMA_PRESUPUESTARIO

VUV TVVTVTTTOTUDOOT

18 Prevencion y control de enfermedades
18 Prevencion y control de enfermedades
18 Prevencion y control de enfermedades
18 Prevencion y control de enfermedades
18 Prevencion y control de enfermedades
18 Prevencion y control de enfermedades
18 Prevencion y control de enfermedades
18 Prevencion y control de enfermedades
18 Prevencion y control de enfermedades
18 Prevencion y control de enfermedades
18 Prevencion y control de enfermedades
18 Prevencion y control de enfermedades
18 Prevencion y control de enfermedades
18 Prevencion y control de enfermedades

RENDIMIENTO  REINTEGRO
381.52

0

TIPO_GASTO ID_PARTI APROBADO

Gasto de Inversio
Gasto corriente
Gasto corriente
Gasto corriente
Gasto corriente
Gasto corriente
Gasto corriente
Gasto corriente
Gasto corriente
Gasto corriente
Gasto corriente
Gasto de Inversio
Gasto de Inversio

531
361
372
375
261
272
336
339
255
246
211
515
529

MODIFICADO

55,000.00
116,000.00
20,580.00
105,290.00
76,121.50
31,250.00
102,400.00
377,025.00
7,400.00
35,000.00
8,551.52
125,578.95
293,050.00
1,353,246.97

MINISTRADO

55,000.00
116,000.00
20,580.00
105,290.00
76,121.50
31,250.00
102,400.00
377,025.00
7,400.00
35,000.00
8,170.00
125,578.95
293,050.00
1,352,865.45

CCOMPROMETIDC DEVENGADO

EJERCIDO

PAGADO

FECHA ESTATUS
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado
13/10/2022 15:58 Validado



